DATE—67/29/2008 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000027210
APPLICANT  LORI GIFFORD PHONE 758-8589
ADDRESS 17364 N US 441 WHITE SPRINGS FL_ 32096
OWNER LORI GIFFORD PHONE 386.758.8589
ADDRESS 17364 N US 441 NORTH WHITE SPRINGS FL_ 32096
CONTRACTOR TERRY L. THRIFT PHONE 386.623.0115
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 441 NORTH 13.3 MILES ON LEFT FROM I-10.
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H/UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-1 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 06-15-17-04493-004 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES  10.00

IH0000036 '\w ,u‘: ) tA' ly

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number App]icant:’O)(nérfContraclor
FDOT-EXISTING 08-0508-M CFS HD N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 2.3.1 LEGAL NON-CONFORMING LOT. FINISHED FLOOR TO BE 1' ABOVE PAVED
RD. OR 2’ABOVE GRADED RD. SFD BURN'T - NO CHARGE. FIRE REPORT RECD.

Check # or Cash CASH RECD.

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY ——
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Wit & A Dt Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 0.00 CERTIFICATIONFEE$ _ 000 SURCHARGE FEE § 0.00
MISC. FEES § 0.00 /Z()'NIINY_Q CERT.FEE § FIREFEE$ 0.00 WASTE FEE §

FLOOD I)EVEL’ : __ CULVERTFEES __ %TAL FEE__ 0.00
INSPECTORS OFFTE /75/

CLERKS OFFICE

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS. STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A m’)TF" OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TV n,IL,
TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF ‘rOL INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMN lENCmME:'\T.

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN

180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A

PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION

EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED TO BE IN ACTIVE PROGESS WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN

APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.




STATE OF FLORIDA

. :
OFFICE of VITAL STATISTICS
CERTIFIED COPY

LocALALENG! | / ]
1. DECEDENT'S NAME (First] Middle, Las/, Suffix)

FLORIDA CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

=z sax
Prg i B Male
3. DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Yonr) 5. DATE OF OEATH (onth, Day, Yesr)
. November - 28 51948 Y . i Found May 21, 2008
& som\l.ssa.mmnma q 20| 7 BRTH ! i CUNTY OF DEATH
| 432-88 =5993 i

© 9 PUACEOFDEATH . yosmital:
\_ e HOSRITAL

Gifford

NON-HOSPITAL: - __ Hospicelocllly __ Nursing HofaiLeng Torm Cars Fasiie Docedenta Homs ¥ shor specityy 20N,
10, FAGILITY NAME [1f ot Inefiution, give saat acress) . 118.CITY, TOWH, OR LOGATION OF DEATH :

17364 N US Highway 441

12, MARITAL STATUS {Specty)

=1 __ Mamied _ Moried, but Beparated. ~_Widowed __ Divorced Mo Marded
14 HE&JDENCE STATE . 14b, COUNTY

T ida ~Cotumbia:
14d. STREET ADDRESS
17364 North US Highway 441 ;
5a. E.IFOEDQIT‘S USUAL DTG P&TION (indicate fype of work done during most of workag e | 15b; KIND.OF EUS}NES&"IND%TH\'

Self Emplov:

DECEDENT'S RACE (Specity racadaces to indicate what deeadent considarad himaalthersel! (o be, More than oea rce may ba spacilisd,)

o Alican Amsrican — Amorican Indisn o7 Alaskan Nafve (Spacify tnbe) ; ;
—Fliipino - __Juoriess . Komben —Viemamese — Cihar alan, {Spacily)

E or Chamans. __ Samean | OtvwrPacliclsl. (Specil) U Bkt ¢Spacity)
=l 17, DECEDENT OF HISPANIC OR HATTIAN DRIGING
(Specily if decodant wes of Hispanic or Haitian Orfgin |~

—_Cuban __ ContralifSouth American
—_ Haign

0

18, DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Spociy the i 19. WAS DECEDENT EVERIN
= a2 11,5, ARMED FORCES?
—_Bharless . High school Bt dipiome
= 5 Collego butnoigsgmo Ghllage dogre {Spacily] X Ve o
20. FATHER'S NAME (Firal, #Midcle, Last, Suftix)
Nickdemus Reeves :
= 220, INFORMANT'S NANE 225, RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT Z3a [NFORMANT S MALING - STATE:
= lori Gifford . Spouse
o4 22 CITY OR TOWN T T3 STRECT ADGRESS :
Lake City |~ 1640 SW State Road 247
gl 74, FLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name of comatery, crematayy, or other place) 250, LOCATICN - STATE.
Lay ory HHZ ‘Florida
260 METHODOFDISPOSITION -~ e o X Cromasén’ - Donation

266, [F CHEMATION, DONATION OR BURIAL AT SEA, 27n. LICENSE NUMBER (of Licanzes]

el SRV R FO45471

:LaWn Funeral Home, Inc.

28c STHEET ADDRESS

P.0. Box 2263
H ) Inl ysician - Ta :hnbu\afmylmunlngn. deatti oecumed o1 the ma, doto and placa, and due 1o the coirols) and manner smted.
{Gheck ona) = ! Wediezl Examiner - Cn the bawn of ination, and/or | igntion, in my eginfon, death occumed Bl e tnre, date and place, dus 1o the cause(s) snd manner stated,

31a, ﬁtmmwmdm

> L) a2 s s

240, LICENSE NUMBER (of Gartifed | 34b. CEHTIFIEFI.RNAJ\#
ME 57189 Marga

36n. CERTIFIER'S - STATE | 36b, CITY OR TOWN

315 DATE BIGNED (mpveidin)

.'EFEJ\!‘I‘H (24 hr}'| 33 MEDICAL EXAMINER'S CASE NUMBER

wn 08:.03.00816

4OF RITEN_DINE PHYSICIAN [if olfiar than Coriiliar)
)

Statn of Florida, Dapartmant of
I

. d3SvH3 HO d3d3L1v di dIOA

364 21F COUE
Florida .| Jacksonville 32206

37. SUBREGISTRAR - Signatury and Dol P 384, LGC) Hsﬂts'r 38, 0ATE FILED 8Y REGISTRAR (Mo.. Dny, m
> L,;m -I{Quuwmg m S 0.8

30: PROBABLE MANNER OF DEATH ;- The following ke undar 1 of the mdical s

—Natural | Acdden  _ Suicide ikmm L Pandng veatigaton - Und d
41, CAUSE OF DEATH - PART |, Enter the chain of sventy - dinenses, injuniet, ar complicrions - thnt directly oauudin death, Emrmbynm ca
{San instrictions on back) DONmmrmdwwmuwuam I arast, orven i mmmnhmulhullﬁugy
IMMEDIATE CAUSE

Due 1o {or 0o a consduuincs o

420 WAS AN .IUTOF-‘SY_ Azb WERE nuTaPsv F[NDING.! A\mma
PERFCRMED?

LE
| TO COMPLETE THE GAUSE OF DEATH?
Yes . __ No _L Yeou -

44. 0i0 TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE TO DEATH?

Yas | of Mot | Prgbably | Unidown

Yoz L oNo
46. DATE OF INJURY (Month, Day, Yoar)
Unknown

4o, CITY CRTOWN

—within 43 days 101 yanr of death

4 Sl a:e STREET ADDRESS.

White Springs 17364 N US H‘ghway 441

50, DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRAED.

Shot by other(s)

494 APT.NO, '{wp 2IP CODE

32095

CAUSE OF DEATH TO BE COJ‘.’IPLETE_D BY: MEDICAL CERTIFIER

IF TRANSPORTATION INJURY, 520, Stafus of Decodant v

—_ DiveriOperator . Prssengor . Pedestrian D|hlr M_J
526, Typa of Vahicle " 4

—SUV. " Moforcycle _ Plckup TuckiCargoVan - Bua

Exhibit “B”

DH Form 512, Jui. 2004

 Uace K Nawern, B2

. EAT

THIS DOCUMENT IS PRINTED OR PHOTOCORIED ON SECURITY: PAPER: WITH R WATERMARK OF .THE GR
- SEAL OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA. DO MOT ACCEPT WITHOUT VERIFYING THE PRESENCE OF THE WATERMARK.
WARNING: THE DOCUMENT FAGE CONTAINS A MULT-COLORED BACKGROUND AND GOLD EMBOSSED SEAL. THE BACK

gl & 2 | ||’|‘ |”H |I.’| Hl” I|‘|‘ HI, ||‘

DH FORM 1947 (08/04;
x 35050201 %

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

T




" PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUEACTURED HOME INSTA_L_EAIIQN APPLICATION

Comments__— DD 'EJJMJL,— D6 e Na 31 Lﬂx—’»ﬂ ?;_:_‘m
finraliod Crrdo fo 1 &Q&pw/u MZ'&WM'M'
P ) FEMA Map #—N}Q " Finis m Floodway
wplan wi mmmu e Ambalert

'For Office Use Only Zoning Off‘clal '7/r 7/0% _ Building Official WO _7-3 -0o¢ ok
ap#__(OBO) - /O pateReceived_"M} 2V

Flood Zone_#_ Development Permit Zonin , wanu Use Plan Map Categor',f ,4 o]

Parmit#_ 27 /0

an % Env H
A Well letter provided [@—Existing w9|$ M ( Revised 9-23-04-
e
b N Om\&ﬁ,  —— \

Property ID __ () -|S-177- 04493 - r;n J _Must have a copy of the property deed
New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home__ X Year_/93%

Subdivision Information

Applicant Lop, Gy fLard Phone#_ 3R 27258-85%9
Address (7364 A (.S 44/ wh'te S@clm\ 32096

} i Cthord Gpd - BL3-2494 - ©&
Name of Property Owner___ DEREZv A FFoed Phone#_27L 768 -95%9

911 Address /7369 N uS 441 _tonite Spangs  FI 320%

Circle the correct power company -  FL Power & Light - Clay Electric

(Circle One) - —(Suwannge Valley Electric— -  Progressive Eneray
Name of Owner of Mobile Home __ Lo 61 E8n A Phone # =22, 753 - 2539
Address _/23t4 o us 94 Winte ipnh;f FlL 322030

Relationship to Property Owner E&G® (/) e

Current Number of Dwellings on Property
Lot Size Total Acreage___ /()

0!
Do you : Have an (Existing Drive Jor need a Culvert Permit ora Culvert Waiver Permit
Driving Directions 4%/ porth (3.2 m)le's  on  Jefd  From)

Z-/0.

Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home__@/\/ﬁ S / m;/

Name of Licensed Dealer/installer \e&@\v\ \PPRANT RSN M%‘&%\ @%’ QIR
Installers Address_ 4~ R \\u/ \\u§ Roadee SR Lak Cm,, & 20055

License Number X' ~ OO x53 b Installation Decal # 2.3 Gﬁ 35
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P
| . r

i Applicant shall provide layout from manufac
Iayuuﬁ from the manufacturer is nut available,

(irer specific to the model installed. This form may be used il the

SINGLE WIDE MOBILE HOME

___[_ ; o
: 3

S A R e L bl e e e e T T T
\B\QQ\\M\ DWW

Q) Al —~\_

LR SR U U .6 N WU W G

|

Y,

DOUBLE WIDE MOBILE HOME N AL Sie)
. §%c.xk.>',\“- e WL

L | VA gis?z\m
PIER

and anchor location, with maximum spacing and distance from end walls, as required in the
footing required (over 16 X 16 inches) shall be noted separately with

ceqhired dimensions per the manufacturer’s specifications. To determine footing size and spacing, 2 soil bearing
caglacity test shall be used. Pier footings to be poured-ia-place, whether required by manufacturer’s specifications of

ﬁﬂefcrence‘ must be inspected by the Building Department prior Lo pouring.

ANCHOR

& Show each pier
mafufacturer’s specifications. Any special pier

Pt T

ggezcGL98E  TU:TT 2@8z/Se/8e

%lz ovd SIWOHANTWED



LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

L, TERRY L. THRIFT, LICENSE #1H-0000036 EXPIRING 09-3 0-20__ . DO HEREBY

AUTHORIZE Lor!  GiFford TO BE MY REPRESENTATIVE
AND ACT ON MY BE HALF IN ALL ASPECTS OF APPLYING FOR A MOBILE HOME
MOVE ON PERMIT TO BE INSTALLED IN COUNTY,
FLORIDA.

ﬁm*r 7 / o DATE

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS _ ] DAY OF gz.mu_,
200%.

iH,  REBECCAL ARNAU

i 4 ik MY COMMISSION ¢ DD 678502

i O%iad EXPIRES: Soptember 25, 2011
A “.' | Nokary hlle Undn

PERSONALLY KNOWN: Vv

PRODUCED ID:

YEAR MAKE SN#

PROPERTY ID/LOCATION




. B1 2086 @3:45PM P4

co BU&LDINGhé ZONING FAX NO. :386-758-2168

PERMIT NUMBER | /D
NewHome []  Used Home

instaier ) SRR radf?ﬁ_ﬂﬂ( Ucense# L\~ ool ,

S Home instalied to the Manufacturer’s Installation Manual O
Address ofome /2569 N 1S 44 Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C ~F1
being installed 3 .

_White mp:amn £l 32096 _ Singewide [} Eimui__/m Wind Zone il [}
Manufactrer  _Xo®A GO Langthxwidth &S~ Tsy Doutlewide [I] Instatation Decal # DS XD
NOTE: i home is a single wids fiil out one haif of the blocking plan Tripe/uad [  Serid # HY 3G L
N!E-iﬂitﬁ.i?ili
g e &!&Eﬁhﬁﬁ@mﬁﬂﬂpﬁiigggﬂiii_} PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
stmersnifls LSS0\ [0 | Foser
) . T boming | size 16°x 16" | 18 U2 x 18 12| 20°x 20" | 22°x 27 | 24" X247 | 25" x 26
Typical umﬂuuuwa\ capecty | (sgin) (258) (342) {400) | (484y | (5707 (676)
AL o
z Imu| ) q_._ ., ] b i 5 5 Y o -
_ Show localions of Longitudinal and Lateral Sysiems ] 76 [ i i B -
L oma (s dark lines to show these locations) 2000 g g - -4 B i
B 5 1@ i - S
[ 8 71 & | & | &
15C-1 pier spacing table.
7 - . [[FOPULAR PADSIZES
[ PadSz=__
B X 16 ﬁ
X 288
Ta5x 8.5 | A2
TBx 2.5 350
_ T x 22 378
Draw the approximate locations of i Nn_wuq 200
marm [
sl_und%ﬂuhﬁﬂg. cu!_.:.auuo aqﬂaﬁuug .5
symbol to show plers. 17 ¥ 15
| 24X 24 578
Et.%tﬂ._%gzﬁaai | - i
: Opening %‘rﬂanm n
N \Nvoas ¢
[ FRAMETES |
within 2 of home
spaced al 5 4

I
Manufaciurer Shearwall




LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION TO PULL PERMITS

I N\ e@x@\\x \~ \\\gg\ﬁe\ . DO HEREBY GRANT

Loe! 6} £ford , AUTHORIZATION TO PULL TE

NECESSARY PERMITS REQUIRED FOR THE DELIVERY AND SET OF A

MANUFACTURED MEIN , , Couum b COUNTY, FLORIDA.

THIS FOREGOING INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME THIS

27 DAY OF Ou/u, 2008 .
BY /e/f y L. The F{— , WHO IS PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME.
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF

' *r REBECCA L. ARNAU
fx ,ﬁa e gpclggwss;omnnmaez
S: September 25,
AER  Bondad Thy sefymumsvor;:m
\A OJDYJ , (STAMP)

NOTARY PUBLIC




AFFIDAVIT

| certify that the following described mobile home being placed on the referenced parcel
is not a Wind Zone 1 mobile home.

Customer’'s Name: J_o tf  Gifbhrd
Property ID: Sec: Twp: Rge: Tax Parcel No:
Lot: Block: Subdivision:

Mobil}l-lye Year/Make: e Size:
s / a%/

ggﬂ’:-lture of Mobile Hom ?{ajér

Sworn to and subscribed before me this_¢/ 7 day of Owg .20 08
— .
by _ledey . Thels

SR A REBECCA
il i, L. ARNAU
i3 “’*‘ 1Y COMMISSION # DD 678592
& EXPIRES: September 25, 2011
* Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwritars

Notary Public, State of Florida
Commission No.
Personally Known:__
Produced ID (type)

Notary’s name inted/typed |




. D.._SearchResults

Columbia County Property
Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 4/15/2008

Page 1 of 2

2008 Proposed Values

Tax Record ' | i Property Card | . Interactive GIS Map |
Parcel: 06-1S-17-04493-004 HX Print
Owner & Property Info Search Result: 1 of 2 Next >>
Owner's Name |GIFFORD JERRY GIS Aerial _____
Site Address HWY 441
Mailing 17364 N HWY 441
Address WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096
Use Desc. (code) |SINGLE FAM (000100)
Neighborhood |1117.00 Tax District 3
UD Codes MKTAO3 Market Area 03
Total Land 10.000 ACRES
Area
COMM NW COR OF GOV'T LOT 1, RUN S 2274.81
FT FOR POB, RUN E 1078.72 FT TO W R/W US-
Description 441, SE ALONG R/W 398,53 FT, W 1190.56 FT, N
383.95 FT TO POB. ORB 556-507, 794-708, 888-
1503, WD 1138-1362
Property & Assessment Values
Mkt Land Value |cnt: (2) $50,000.00| |Just Value $99,103.00
Ag Land Value |[cnt: (0) $0.00| |Class Value $0.00
Building Value |cnt: (1) $47,203.00 Gslsessed $47,362.00
XFOB Value  [cnt: (2) $1,900.00| |L3lue
Total Exempt Value |[(code: HX) $25,000.00
Appralsed $99,103.00 Total Taxable $22,362.00
Value Value
Sales History
Sale Date Book/Page Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
12/11/2007 1138/1362 wD 1 u 01 $100.00
9/22/1999 888/1503 WD 1 Q $49,000.00
7/29/1994 794/708 Qc I u 01 $18,500.00
Building Characte
Bldg Item Year Blt | Ext. Walls Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. | Bldg Value
1 1980 WD or PLY (08) 1344 1920 $47,203.00
Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.
Extra Features & Qut Buildings
Code Desc Year Bit Value Units Dims Condition (% Good)
0040 BARN,POLE 0 $300.00 1.000 14 x 30 x 0 (.00)
0190 FPLC PF 1993 $1,600.00 1.000 0x0x0 (.00)
Land Breakdown
Lnd Code _Desc™——_ | Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
000100 { sFR (MKT) ) 1.000 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
e

http://www.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp

7/2/2008



28/10 2008 04:17 FAX @ooz2/003
A Lzsdsl | oEnf | ml L;;J | YYZYQY“ 1' Det6ts "
1 09 41 ] |[07-00034% | B
DID State g¢  Incident Data o Station mcmgt l?ufln; 6* L‘““‘—"'l]:““* E-fﬂ:::‘“t i Basio
o Y

B Locationk
E]streat address

Use only for wildawd Tizva.

Check thia box to Indicake that the »ddrese for this inoident is provided on the Wildland Fire
Moduls In Saction B "Altamabive Lamtion #peoifiostion®,

Census Tract | I ‘ I

3 [Jwutual aid given srate

CONTROLLED Optional, Excopt for wildland fires

| 17364 | |[uS Highway 441 |
E::t::mt:;n Tmbor/il lepast l}:“-’“ atreat orgr:r!:m;uay I ];traet. Type | Lufﬁ.x,
e Lake City | IFL f I32028 |- | |
DMjacant to Apt, /Suite/Room  Cily State Lip Code :
I |
_Gmmum- Cross straeat or E:nﬁilﬂa' A3 amusinn : I
C Incident Type % E1 Date & Times WRSIGRE Ly 000 E2 Shift &
"111 I Im fire } Check boxes if Month Local optlion
‘qu Yaaz Hr Min Sac !
incident Type gms“::rgig ALARM ulways required I_A I ] 01] ill I[
D Aid Given or Receivedw bete.  Alarm @ 09 |27 L 2007”103503001 ;;}m«- or Atamms | District
1 umm ald ived AHRRIVAL required, unless canceled or did mot arrive R :
2 [JAutomatic aid recv. T rm e Arrival g | 09 | 27| | 2007||11:08:00 |fE :'

Spacial étﬂdﬂlel

o Property Usexk

131 [Jchucch, place of worship

161 [JRestaurant or oafeterin

162 [[|Bar/Tavezn or nightelub

213 [=lementary school ox kindargarten
215 [#tigh school or junior high

241 [Jcollege, adult education

311 [JCare facility for the aged

}331 JBospital

Stroaturas .

4 [JAstomatic aid given [Jcontralled L] LIt I | Losal opgion
5 Dm aid given Their LAST UMIT CLEARED, required except for wildland fires l ] I ﬂ
N m Incidant RNumbar Last Unit Sp=oial special
Wone Claarad I 09] I 27' l 2007l I13:42=00 I Study ID# Study Value
F' Actions Taken # G1 Rasocurces % |gz Estimated Dollar Losses & Va.lue:l
Esggoﬁg m‘;‘&:ﬁ: :‘;‘i" LOSEES ! Reguired fov all firaa if — optional
Ill I {htiuwi-bmnt w fire I Personnel form is used. for non firea. |
Primary Action Taken (1) ARpssatue iz“ml rroperty $| | ,|___0690],| °P0| O
Suppression | 0004} 0010
[12__| |salvage & overhaul 1] e . l,L_030].[ 009 3
Additional Anktion Taken (2) I l 1 I FRE-INCIDENT VAIUE: optional
| ] | | othez | 0002 | If,
Additional Action Taken (3} Check box if resource counts 5l || 259} 200} D
include aid roceived rescurces. |Contenta $| ' ‘I D30I I 0001 D
Completed Modules|HqsCasualtiesiNone |g3 Hasardous Materials Raleasa I Mized Use P:'opcrty
Krire-2 Deaths Injuries |N [JNone
Strucktura=-3 Fire : snamtics or EaxMat scoticos
@mu ) “l [l I1Dnmum..¢..m_..
[Jcivil pire Cas.= Burvi 2 [rzopane gas: o b tasx tas in hom ma geill)
gri“ Berv. Caa.=-5 ﬂﬂlii‘l{ t I I 3 Dmm: vehicle foml tank or poctsble combeler
Bs=6 — 4 [Jrezosene: s = de 88
DMt-7 ’ Requited fox ConTined Firas. |9 DMM}M 11 fvuhicle faul tank or persasic
[Qwirdrana Fize-8 1[ oatector atartad companta 6 [[JHousahold BOLVENLS: nom/ceriom xpill, clammgy saly
X Apparatua-9 T [(JMotor 0il: o copine er prrtinte sostaine
Emm-lﬂ ZD""‘W‘ did pot alert them|g [JPaint: ccm pmict conn eokaling < 55 gatlens
Jazsen-11 UEM 0 [[]othexr: ssecu mewmwt acticas mmguzed o will > el

BGIECM':;GIMG type infiymary 530 Elmohﬂ.d qoudl,-ales,zu#a.i.:s

342[ Jpootor/dantist offica

361[ |Prison or jail, mot juvenila
419K] 1-ox 2-ramily dwelling

429 penlti-family dwelling

439 [JRooming/boacding hovse

449 [ ]¢ammarcial hotel or motal

459 JResidantial, board and cars

464 [Jpoznitory/barracka

Elggfm and beverage sales

579 [ Motor vehicle/boat sales/repair

571 [] @as or servica atation |
599 [[] Business offioce i
615 [[] #lectric genezating plant
629 [] Laboratory/sciance lab |
700 [[] Manufacturing plant

891 [[] warabouse

819 [ Juivestook/poultry atoslgitbm)
882 [[|Fon-residential parking gamgn

Outside
124 [Jriaygzound or pack
655 [JCxups or orchard
669 [JFoxest (timbarland)
807 [Joutdoor storage area
919 [[Jrump or sanitary landfill
931 [[Jopen land or field

936 [[|vacant lot

938 [Jeraded/care for plot of land

946 [[Juake, river, straam

951 [JRrailroad right of way

960 [[]other streat

961 [Juighway/divided highway
962 [[JResidantinl street/driveway

981 [] comstruction site
984 [] Industrial plant yard

|
Tk and enter a Froperly Use coda only (f
wl;u‘::gvn HWOT checked a Progur!'y Tan hoxry

property Use [419 |

|1 o 2 family dwelli
NFIR8-1 Esvision

Columbl County Fire Depl

29091 09/27/2007 07-000349
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28/10 2008 04:17 FAX @003/003

m. Pm:aonfsnnty II'IV‘.DEI.VHd ' | ‘ I ) [ I -1 l_!.

.Ln:al Option Buainaaa nama {17 applicable) Araa Gocda Fhone Fumber ‘:

I 1 1. b1 | ] 1|

Chedk This Dox if

Famg address as Mr. Ms., Mrs. Firzt Nama MI Last Noxa iguftix

ingtdant locatiun,

Then ukip the three | | | {1 | | I

dip) uabe wikiowns T Frafix ECraat or Righwey SErast TyRe g
Post Officc Box Apl,/Sulle/boom  ¢iby

State g]_p Code
Dmm pecple involved? Check this box and attach Supplemental Forms (WFIRS-1S) as necsssazy

K2 ownar [] 3 o oo ivolved l | | foi I-| : |

The rest of this eection. « 3

Local Option Business name (it hpplicabla) Araa Coda Phona Numbar i
[gexrzy | 1| |Gifford | L
Chack this hox 1f Wr,,Ms., Meg, Ficst Name M1 Last Maae faurrix

oTaest Teseth ; ;
Pettew Vomuion.. 117364 | [N__]|uS Highway 441 | | | L1
il\splicutr uddrens Humber Prefix streat or Righway SEraat Typa (AFTLe

ines. 3 N

|[Lake City, FL 32055 | | . | |Lake City .

Poat Office Box Apt./Suite/Room  ciry i

[FL | (32025 |-| | |

1

State Zip Code

L Remarks

Tocal Optiom . :
We responded to a structure fire. Upon arrival we found a single story wood frame strudture
with 3/4 fire involvement. Attack was made using 2-1 3/4" preconnect hose lines through
uninvolved area. At the time of fire the structure was unoccupied and secured. Home owner
returned and stated he had left around 10:00 AM to go to a doctor's appointment in
Gainesville. Mr. Gifford stated that he left the windows open and secured. When asked ito
back track his movements he stated that he had been working in the master bedroom sandirg
drywall. He also stated he had secured some areas with additional screws. He stated that
all the appliances were off with the ceiling fans throughout the home left in the on
position. The entire master bedroom and rear areas of the house were burnt to floor level
with very little walls standing. We noticed wiring located leading in to the master bedroom
with excessive beading and breaks in wiring . Appeared to lead to ceiling fan and lighti
area, Photos were taken of areas for documentation. A tthis time we aren't able to i
determine exact cause due to total burnout. We completed assignment and returned to :
station.

|
|
i
i
]

1
i
I
i

i
i
i
|
i
H
i

I, Authorization

i
[0016 | |Cason, James W. | |ac | | | _10] [02f}; 2007]
Officer 1n chargs ID Sigomture Poaition or rank Assignment Month  uay #ar
Box 1¢ [ 0018 | |Cervantes, Tad | |LT 11 | | 10) |02 {2007
::“E“i“: Membar making report 1b Signatura : Position or rahk Assigmment Mnnth Day ! L2

in charga.

i
L)

Columbi County Fire bept 29081 09/27/2007 07-0003496
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FAX
MEMORANDUM MEMORANDUM
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
To: Mr. John Kerce, Dept. Director From: Dale L. Cray, FDOT Permits Insp.
Columbia Co. Building & Zoning Dept Date: 7-8-2008 Fax No. 386-961-7183
Fax No: 386-758-2160 Attention: Col Co. Building Zoning Dept.

() Sign and return. () For your files. ( ) Please call me, (XX ) FYI () For Review

REF: Existing Res. D/W / Inspected On:7-8-2008

PROJECT: Mr. JERRY GIFFORD

PARCEL ID No: 06-15-17-04493-004 Permit No :N/A Sec No : 29070
MILE POST: N/A

APP. NO : 0807-10

Mr. Kerce:

Please accept this as our legal notice of final passing inspection for (Mr. Jerry Gifford) for an Existing
Res. Driveway. The project is located, SR 47 (17364 N Hwy 441) Lake City, Fl. The application number
is (0807-10).

The existing Access has been inspected and (Approved) and, meets FDOT Standard Requirements.

If further information is required on this project please do not hesitate to contact this office for
additional access permitting information details, My office number is 861-7193 or 961-7146.

Sincerely,

‘QA— y. 4 %
Dale L. Cray
Access Permits Inspector
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.Columbia County Property Appraiser - Map Printed on 7/8/2008 4:24:08 PM

_______________________ o e | -
J GIFFORD JERRY Vo
10AC | 922/1960 - $49,000 - 110 | \ :

T 1
0 97 194 291 ¢

L OUNLY

rroperty

Florida - 38

wie Crews, CF£

IPARCEL: 06-15-17-04493-004 HX - SINGLE FAM (000100)

Page 1 of 1

Name: GIFFORD JERRY LandVal $50,000.00 3
Site:  HWY 441 BldgVal $47,203.00
| (Y 17364 N HWY 441 ApprVal $99,103.00
© WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096 Justval $99,103.00
Sales 12/11/2007  $100.001/U Assd $47,362.00
info  2/22/1899 $49,000.001/Q Exmpt $25,000.00
7/29/1994 $18,500.001/U Taxable $22.362.00

http://columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/Print_Map.asp?pjboiibchhjbnligcafceelbjemnolkjkmgaa...

This information, GIS Map Updated: 4/15/2008, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a
determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it's use, or it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the
Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.

7/8/2008
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Columbia County Tax Collector

etal
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t History

Print Tax Bill New

Seairches
Account Number

=3
(=2t

O Number

Owner Name

Property Address
Certificate NeW

¥

Mailing Address

Functions

cHiImer

Columbia County Tax Collector

Tax Record

Last Update: 7/8/2008 4:53:23 PM EDT

priai

Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

The infarmation contained herein does not constitute a title search and should not be relied on as such

Page 1 of 2

Site Provided by...
governmax.com 1 45

Account Numbei

Tax Type

Tax Ye:

R04493-004

REAL, ESTATE

2007

Mailing Address

GIFFORD JERRY & LORI
17364 N HWY 441
WHITE SPRINGS FL 32056

Property Address
17364 HWY N WHS

GEO Number
171506-04493-004

Assessed Value

Exempt Amount

-
L}

axable ¥

$45,983.00

$25,000.00

520,983,

Exemption Detail
HX 250060

Millage Code
003

Legal Description (click for full description)

FOR POB,

2274.81 FT
398.53 FT,; W 118%0.56 FET,
888-1503,

06-15-17 0100/0100 10.00 Acres COMM NW COR OF GOV'T LOT
RUN E 1078.72 FT
N 383.95 FT TO POB. ORB 556-507,

TO W R/W

UsS-441,

Escrow Code

1, ROUN ¢
SE ALONG 1!

T294-T

Ad Valorem Taxes

Taxing Authority

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
DISCRETICONARY

LOCAL

CAPITAL QUTLAY

SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST
LAKE SHORE EOSPITAL AUTHORITY
COLUMBIA CCOUNTY INDUSTRIAL

Exemption
Rl Amiunt
7.8530 25,000
0.7600 25,000
4.7800 25,000
2.0000 25,000
0.4399 25,000
2.0220 25,000
0.1240 25,000

Taxable
Value

$20, 983

983
983
983
933

0,983

o o
- =

4 W dn o
DD NN N R
D O O

A\

o

ad

Total Millage

17.9789

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Total Taxes

Code Levying Authority
FFIR FIRE ASSESSMENTS
GGAR SOLID WASTE - ANNUAL

i

196, SF
20/,

I Total Assessments I

Taxes & Assessments

http:f/Www.columbiachollector.com/collectmax/tab_collect_mvptaxVS.4.asp?t_nm=collec... 7/8/2008



Inst. Number: 200712027573 Book: 1138 Page: 1362 Date: 12/14/2007 Time: 3:37:00 PM Page 1 of 2

THIS8 INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: Recordlng Fee § f%: E‘fﬁ
Documentary Stamp $ :

TERRY McDAVID

POST OFFICE BOX 1328

LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1328

RETURN TO:
ERRY McDAVID

OST OFFICE BOX 1328
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1328

e U Inst:2007 12027573 Date:12/14/2007 Time:3:37 PM

i. Doc Stamp-Deed 0.70
Paroel Fdeqtification Mo. —I_OC.P DeWitt Cason Columbia County Page 1 of 2
04493-004 e e

WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE, made this gz'd day of M, 2007,

BETWEEN JERRY GIFFORD and his wife, EEEE-EEEEQED, whose post office
address is 17364 N US Highway 441, White Springs, FL 32096,
grantor*, and JERRY GIFFORD, whose post office address is 17364 N
US Highway 441, White Springs, Florida 32096, of the County of
Columbia, State of Florida, grantee%*,

WITNESSETH: that said grantor, for and in consideration of
the sum of Ten Dollars (510.00), and other good and wvaluable
considerations to sald grantor in hand pailid by sald grantee, the
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained and
aold to the said grantee, and grantee's heirs and asseigns forever,

the following described land, situate, lying and being in Columbia

County, Florida, to-wit:

TOWNSHTIP 1 SOUTH - RANGE 17 EAST

SECTION 6: A tract of land in Government Lot 1, Section
6, Township 1 South, Range 17 East, Columbia County,
Florida, more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Northwest corner of said Government Lot
1 run South 0955'12" East along the West boundary line of
said Government Lot 1 2,274.81 feet to Point of
Beginning; thence North 88°21' East 1,078.72 feet to the
Westerly right-of-way line of State Road No. 47 (U.S.
Route 441); thence South 17°13' East along said Westerly
right-of-way line 398.53 feet; thence run S 88°21' W
1190.56 feet to the West boundary line of Government Lot
1; thence run N 0°55'12" W along said West boundary line
383.95 feet to the Point of Beginning.

SUBJECT TO: Restrictiona, easements and outstanding
mineral rights of record, if any, and taxes for the

current year.



Inst. Number: 200712027573 Book: 1138 Page: 1363 Date: 12/14/2007 Time: 3:37:00 PM Page 2 of 2

and said grantor deoes hereby fully warrant the title to said land,
and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons
whomsoever.

*"Grantor" and "grantee" are used for singular or plural, as
context requires.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has hereunto set grantor's hand
and seal the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in our presence:

WM / (SEAL)
First witndss) J I
DeEtte F. Brown
Printed Name
- 4

%m, ,%d (SEAL)
(S€co tness) I GIFFO

CRYSTAL L. BRUNNER
Printed Name

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The egoing instrument was acknowledged before me this (Zﬁ

day of , 2007, by JERRY GIFFORD and his wife, LORI

GIFFORD, who are personally kpnown to me or who have produced
as identification and who did not take an oath.

My Commission Expires: Notary Pubﬁgc'

Printed, typed, or stamped name:

DE ETTE F. BROWN
MY COMMISSION » DD 578151

EXPIRES: Ociober 22, 2010




rH1S INSTRIMFNT WAS PHEPARED BY: recording Fee $ Jf6.52
bDocumentary stamp S
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Grantee #1 §.5, No. I 5:%4'/

Grantec #2

Property Anpral
Parcel Idw; .
JEmIGe T AT

WARRANTY DEED

s’ A
THIE INDENTURE, made this 2 day of MI;/_, 1999,

BETWEEN MARY M. THOMAS, unmarried, whose nost office address is
[

Route !, Rox 157-D, Lake City, Florida 32055, of the County of

Columbia, tate of Florida, granteor*, and JERRY GISfFORD and his

wife, TORI CGFFCRD, vhose post office address is HCO-1, Box 58A,

White Springs, Florida 32096, of the County of Columbia, State of
Florida, grantee*.

WITNESSETH: that said grantor, for and in consideration o=
the sum of Ten Dellars ($10.C9), and other good and wvaluable
considerations té gaid grantor in hand paid by said grantee, the
receipt whereof s hereby acknowledged, har oranted, bargained and
sold to the said grantee, and dgrantee’s heirs and assigns forever,
the ftollowing described land, situate, !'yving and beinec in Columbla
County, Florida, to-wit:

TORNEHIP 2 SOUTH = RALSE 17 EAST

TCTION 6: A tract of “and in Government Iot 1, Section
:, Township 1 South, Range !7 Tasi, Columbla County,
_oricda, more particularly described as follows:

t enfin

orrmence at the Northwes%t corner of said Government Lot
run Sputh £555712" Fas< along the West boundary line of
card Gevernment Lot I 2,274.81 feet *o Point of
Beginring; +<herce North 88°21- East 1,078.72 feet to the
wer<er.y right-of-way line of State Road No. 47 [(U.S.
Ze 422 ; then.e Scouth 17°13’ East along said Westerly

s Q)

nbenfeyay line F4Y8.53 feet; thence run § BE217 W
TU2_36 fwet Lo Lhe West boundary line of Government Lot
1 tRmence run ¥ 2955712" W along said Wes:t boundary line

28RN0 Tews: Yo £he Bpigl. pf Secining,
EVEJECT TO3 Restrictions, cacements and outstanding
mireral Tigh%s of reccrd, if any, and taxes ZIor the

gurrant vear.

® e
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and said grantor does hereby fully warrant the title to said land,
and will defend the same against the lawful claims of a¥l péréo;;
whomsoever. P

*"Grantor" and "grantee" are used for singular or plural, as
contert regulires,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has hereu:nto set grantor’s hand

and seal “h= day and year [irst asove written.

Signed, sea'ed and delivered
in our presencet

2 ‘D JaLq M- Ieynan’ (SEAL)

MARY M. JTHOMAS

First Witness)

Toerry McDavid
DPrinted Name

A —

[Second Wi¥ness!

Delftts Brown
Printed Name

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

&w

The fgreqoing instrument was acknowledqged before me this
day of M, 1990, by MARY M, THOMAS, unmarried, who is
personally’/xnown to me and who did no< taxe an oath.

A LQ.?M
My Commissior Expires: Notary Public

Printed, typed, or stamped name:

ZE ETTF k. BROWN
S Ear T e .:_»-.‘..._,

hc_;} T o

Lo

THAE T Mg =




Connie Scott

From: Marlin Feagle [leagle@bellsouth.net]
Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2008 11:10 AM
To: Connie Scott

Subject: Tidwell

Connie,this morning | spoke with attroney Tom Brown re his client Ms. Tidwell who is the surviving widow of the
gentleman who was recently killed in Columbia C. Since the property was in the husband's name at death,by Fla. law the
widow automatically receives a life estate in the homestead property at his death.She is going to bring over to you an
affidavit stating their relationship(spouse and homestead).Based on the affidavit the county is authorized to issue her a
building permit for the mobile home to be setup on the property.Please call me if you have any question.Thank you.Marlin.



OWNER IMPACT FEE OCCUPANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared L.O ¥i. G { -C‘(:O KD
(“Owner”), who, after being duly sworn, deposes and says:

ks Except as otherwise stated herein, Affiant has personal knowledge of the facts and
matters set forth in this affidavit.

2, Affiant is the owner of the following described real property located in Columbia County,
Florida, (herein “the property™):

@ ParcelNo:. Ol—=195-17-~ 04¥943- ood

(b) Legal description (may be attached):

3. Affiant has or will apply to the Columbia County Building Department for a building
permit for the replacement of a building or dwelling unit on the property where no additional square
footage or dwelling units will be created and will be located on the same property.

4. Either based upon Affiant’s personal knowledge or the attached signed written statement
of another person, a certificate of occupancy has been issued for the replacement building or dwelling on
the property within seven (7) years of the date the previous building or dwelling unit was previ usly _C‘
occupied. The building or dwelling unit was last occupied on él = 27] =~ 2 Sce TWe
vep ot2—+

. This affidavit is given for the purpose of obtaining an exemption pursuant to Article VIIL
Section 8.01, Columbia County Comprehensive Impact Fee Ordinance No. 2007-40, adopted October 18,

2007, as may be amended.

Further Affiant sayeth naught.
Print: Lovr. ] Lo 2D
Address: |73 (o K. WS L]
White Sorings FL. 32096
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this day of , 2008, by

who is personally known to me or who has produced
as identification.

Notary Public, State of Florida
(NOTARIES SEAL)
My Commission Expires:



Connie Scott

From: Marlin Feagle [leagle@bellsouth.net]
Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2008 1:55 PM
To: Connie Scott

Subject: Re: Tidwell

No because the mother having a life estate will have exclusive right of possession and use so long as she lives.At her
death the family will have to either move the mobile home or it will become part of the land.mmf

----- Original Message -----
From: Connie Scott

To: Marlin Feagle
Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2008 12:03 PM

Subject: RE: Tidwel— Cal EFOo P‘b

OK, will do. Do we have to have a permission affidavit from the child that is of age that also received an interest in the
property allowing his mother to place a MH on the property?

From: Marlin Feagle [mailto:leagle@bellsouth.net]
Sent: Thursday, July 17, 2008 11:10 AM

To: Connie Scott

Subject: Tidwell

Connie,this morning | spoke with attroney Tom Brown re his client Ms. Tidwell who is the surviving widow of the
gentleman who was recently killed in Columbia C. Since the property was in the husband's name at death,by Fla. law the
widow automatically receives a life estate in the homestead property at his death.She is going to bring over to you an
affidavit stating their relationship(spouse and homestead).Based on the affidavit the county is authorized to issue her a
building permit for the mobile home to be setup on the property.Please call me if you have any question.Thank
you.Marlin.



IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY,
FLORIDA PROBATE DIVISION

IN RE: ESTATE OF

JERRY D. GIFFORD

File No.:

Deceased. Division: Probate

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

AFFIDAVIT OF LORI GIFFORD

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared LORI GIFFORD, who

being first duly sworn, deposes and says that:

1.

2.

My name is Lori Gifford.
| have personal knowledge of the facts set forth herein.

On October 12, 1994, | married Jerry D. Gifford. Our marriage certificate is
attached hereto as Exhibit “A”.

Jerry D. Gifford and | remained continuously married from October 12, 1994 until
his death on or about May 21, 2008. A copy of the death certificate is attached
hereto as Exhibit “B”.

Atthe time of Jerry D. Gifford’s death, he owned and was occupying, as homestead,
the property described in the Deed attached as Exhibit “C".

As surviving spouse, | am vested with a life estate in the property.

The purpose of this Affidavit is to obtain a permit from the Columbia County Building
Department thereby allowing me to move my mobile home on to the property
identified in paragraph 5 above.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
THIS _/7%A day of July, 2008.

.Y

LORI GIFFORD, ;(fﬂant




STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this / %day of July, 2008,, by LORI

GIFFORD, who did take an oath apd who O is personally known to me, or produced
A VM@ as identification.

e o

Notary Public ﬁ‘fate of Fforida
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Inst, Nurhber: 200712027573 Book: 1138 Page: 1362 Date: 12/14/2007 Time: 3:37:00 PM Page 1 of 2

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DREPARED BY: Recording Fee § f%%ﬁ
; Documenta Stamp §
TERRY McDAVID .

POST OFFICE BOX 1328
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1328
RETURN TO:

ERRY McDAVID
OST OFFICE BOX 1328
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1328

Flle No. -6
Dy, WBTEED Inst 200712027573 Date:12/14/2007 Time:3:37 PM

Property Appraiser's D Juanp- 0.70
Eargel }'deggification i ) ,;\5. ‘DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 2
04493-004 - T

WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE, made this _/Zd.day of M, 2007,

BETWEEN JERRY GIFFORD and his wife, LORI GIFFORD, whose post office
address is 17364 N US Highway 441, White Springs, FL 32096,
grantor*, and JERRY GIFFORD, whose post office address is 17364 N
US Highway 441, White Springs, Florida 32096, of the County of
cal_umbia, State of Florida, grantee*.

WITNESSETH: that said grantor, for and in consideration of
the sum of Ten Dollare ($10.00), and other good and wvaluable
considerations to said grantor in hand paid by said grantee, the
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained and
sold to the said grantee, and grantee's heire and assigns forever,
the following described land, situate, lying and being in Columbia

County, Florida, to-wit:

TOWNSHTP 1 SOUTH - RANGE 17 EAST

SECTION 6: A tract of land in Government Lot 1, Section
6, Township 1 South, Range 17 East, Columbia County,
Florida, more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Northwest corner of said Government Lot
1 run South 0°55'12" East along the West boundary line of
said Government Lot 1 2,274.81 feet to Point of
Beginning; thence North 88°21' Eagt 1,078.72 feet to the
Westerly right-of-way line of State Road No. 47 (U.S.
Route 441) ; thence South 17°13' East along salid Westerly
right-of-way Jline 398.53 feet; thence run S 88°21' W
1190.56 feet to the West boundary line of Government Lot
1; thence run N 0°55'12" W along said West boundary line
383,95 feet to the Point of Beginning.

SUBJECT TO: Restrictiona, easements and outstanding

mineral rights of record, if any, and taxes for the
current year.

Exhibit “C”



0

Inst. Number: 200712027573 Book: 1138 Page: 1363 Date: 12/14/2007 Time: 3:37:00 PM Page 2 of 2
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and said grantor does hereby fully warrant the title to said land,
and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons
whomsoever,

*"Grantor" and "grantee" are used for singular or plural, as
context requires.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has hereunto set grantor's hand
and seal the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in our presence;

41gzzggkiéglfg;fgigngvt,/ _d,ﬂafﬁyﬂﬁ (SEAL)
(First" Wwitndss) 3 T
DeEtte F. Brown
Printed Name
4

= (SEAL)
LORI GIFFO

(8éco itness)
CRYSTAL L. BRUNNER
Printed Name

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The egoing instrument was acknowledged before me this gﬁ?ﬁf
day of » 2007, by JERRY GIFFORD and hig wife, LORI
GIFFORD, who are personally known to me or who have produced

as identification and who did not take an oath.

My Commission Expires: “Notary Pubﬁgc'

Printed, typed, or stamped name:

DE ETTEF.
MY COMMISSION # DD 576151
EXPIRES: Oclober 22, 2010
Bonded Thiu Nolary Pubie Uncherwritan

oy
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OWNER IMPACT FEE OCCUPANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority. personally appeared Le::tz_L GL-P—p@EcJ,_
("Owner”™). who. after being duly sworn. deposes and says:

s Except as otherwise stated herein, Affiant has personal know ledge of the facts and
matters set forth in this affidavit. A G <dade TN

2 Aftiant is the owner of the following described real property located in Columbia County,

Florida. (herein “the property™):
(a) Parcel No.: O(, -15-17-0 ")“1?5'60('(

(b) Legal description (may b@:

3 Affiant has or will apply to the Columbia County Building Department for a building
permit for the replacement of a building or dwelling unit on the property where no additional square
footage or dwelling units will be created and will be located on the same property.

4. Either based upon Affiant’s personal knowledge or the attached signed written statement
of another person, a certificate of occupancy has been issued for the replacement building or dwelling on
the property within seven (7) years of the date the previous building or dwelling unit was previously
occupied. The building or dwelling unit was last occupied on S&'F}' sl A 20071

5. This affidavit is given for the purpose of obtaining an exemption pursuant to Article VIIL.
Section 8.01. Columbia County Comprehensive Impact Fee Ordinance No. 2007-40. adopted October 18.

2007, as may be amended.

Further Affiant sayeth naught. %
%‘{A p ();&l‘//l‘M ({
Print: _ Lor; (o1 RFord
Address: 175% N u.s. 44\
White %i\bﬁ'nﬁs £ 29090

IBED before me th1s /L/ day of—']’;’ / . 2008, by

SW ORN TO&\% BS
ﬁﬂ who is personally known to me or who has/ﬁmduued
Floodea L (s (1 7 T5Cas identification.

/// /Z//JM

WOtary Public. State walda

(NOTARIES SEAL) /A
My Commission Expires: 4//5%@//

KAREN BRAWDY
Notary Public, State of Florida
Commissiont DD715983
My comm. expires Sept. 18, 2011
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Columbia County Property
Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 4/15/2008

Parcel: 06-1S-17-04493-004 HX

OCwner & Property Info

Page 1 of 2

2008 Proposed Values

~ TaxRecord || PropertyCard || Interactive GIS Map |
| Print |

Search Result: 1 of 2 Next >>

Owner's Name |GIFFORD JERRY

GIS Aerial

Site Address HWY 441

Mailing 17364 N HWY 441
Address WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

Use Desc. (code) |[SINGLE FAM (000100)

10.000 ACRES
Area

Neighborhood |1117.00 Tax District 3
UD Codes MKTAO3 Market Area 03
Total Land

1503, WD 1138-1362

COMM NW COR OF GOV'T LOT 1, RUN S 2274.81
FT FOR POB, RUN E 1078.72 FT TO W R/W US-

Description 441, SE ALONG R/W 398.53 FT, W 1190.56 FT, N
383.95 FT TO POB. ORB 556-507, 794-708, 888-

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value |cnt: (2) $50,000,00| |Just Value $99,103.00
Ag Land Value |[cnt: (0) $0.00| |Class Value $0.00
Building Value |cnt: (1) $47,203.00| |Assessed $47,362.00
XFOB Value cnt: (2) $1,000.00| |Value

Total Exempt Value |(code: HX) $25,000.00
Appraised $99,103.00] |Total Taxable $22,362.00
Value Value e

Sales History

Sale Date Book/Page Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
12/11/2007 1138/1362 WD 1 u 01 $100.00
9/22/1999 888/1503 WD 1 Q $49,000.00
7/29/1994 794/708 QcC 1 U 01 $18,500.00
Building Characteristics

Bldg Item Bldg Desc Year Blt | Ext. Walls | Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. | Bldg Value
1 SINGLE FAM (000100) 1980 WD or PLY (08) 1344 1920 $47,203.00

Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.

Extra Features & Out Buildings
Code Desc Year Blt Value Units Dims Condition (% Good)
0040 BARN,POLE 0 $300.00 1.000 14x30x0 (.00)
0190 FPLC PF 1993 $1,600.00 1.000 0x0x0 (.00)
Land Breakdown
Lnd Code | __—Bese—_ Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
000100 SFR (MKT) “I\1.000 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

* — T

http://www.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp 7/2/2008



STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PER

Permit Application Number 6% 060% H

——————— PART Il - SITE PLAN- — — — — — — — —
Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.
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Notes:
Site Plan submitted by: PN S
Signature Title
Plan Ap d X '\PP D (\“ [ F@t Approved Date_/2%/s
! 2 8 County Health Departme

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 1/88 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4015 which may ba used) * - -
{Stnrk Musmhas §744_ NOS_4ni=m



